


Sl.
No.

Reg.ID Name Father Name Sex Comm Post Applied

1 4016795 AKASH M 
VARGHESE

VARHGHESE JOHN Male UR athletics_men - Triple Jump-
level1

2 4017285 SAM LAXWIN 
JACOB U 

UDAYAPRAKASH K Male OBC basketball_men - Forward-level1

3 4017286 PRAWIN J JEBUS GNANA 
SEKARAN P

Male OBC basketball_men - Forward-level1

4 4018434 GIDEON T THANGAPANDI M Male OBC basketball_men - Forward-level1

5 4017282 JAYA KUMAR S SENBAGASEKARAN S Male OBC basketball_men - Pivot-level1

6 4018507 YUVASREE M MOHAN KUMAR N Female OBC basketball_women - Forward-
level1

7 4019796 AKSHARA S SADAGOPAN T Female SC basketball_women - Forward-
level1

8 4018080 KRITHIKA S SURESHBABU S Female UR basketball_women - Pivot-level1

9 4012613 PRITAM GHOSH TAPAN GHOSH Male OBC bodybuilding_men - 70 Kg-level1

10 4019536 AVINASH KUMAR 
SINGH

ASHOK SINGH Male UR cricket_men - Fast 
Bowler/Medium pacer-level1

11 4017046 SUVRAT PRASAD 
TIWARY

GAYA PRASAD TIWARY Male UR cricket_men - Off Spinner/Leg 
Spinner-level1

12 4017743 SHAIK JANI BASHA SHAIK ALLABAKSHU Male UR cricket_men - Off Spinner/Leg 
Spinner-level1

13 4015107 RANJITH KUMAR J G JAGANNATHAN Male OBC cricket_men - Opening Batsmen-
level1

14 4018937 MADDELA SURYA 
KIRAN

M K P V VARAPRASAD Male SC cricket_men - Opening Batsmen-
level1

15 4019242 ZUBAIR ALI KHAN ZULFIKAR ALI KHAN Male UR cricket_men - Opening Batsmen-
level1

16 4007565 GADWAL SARANYA G KRISHNA Female UR cricket_women - Leg Spinner-
level1

17 4019873 SHRAYOSI AICH PRANOY KUMAR AICH Female UR cricket_women - Leg Spinner-
level1

18 4010730 SONIA RADHEY SHYAM Female UR cricket_women - Top order 
Batswomen-level1

19 4015181 ANANYA DUBEY BHAWANI SHANKAR 
DUBEY

Female UR cricket_women - Top order 
Batswomen-level1

20 4015191 SANSTHITA 
BISWAS

SUMIT KUMAR BISWAS Female UR cricket_women - Top order 
Batswomen-level1

Southern Railway - Sports Quota (Open Advertisement) Recruitment for 2023-24

List of Eligible Candidates - Level-1
Recruitment against Sports Quota for the Year 2023-24 thro' Open Advt. 

(Employment Notice No.RRC/01/Sports/2023 dated28.10.2023)

Page 1 of 5



Sl.
No.

Reg.ID Name Father Name Sex Comm Post Applied

21 4017031 PRITI MONDAL SANJIB MONDAL Female SC cricket_women - Top order 
Batswomen-level1

22 4000125 FASEEN PK AJMAL P Male OBC football_men - Defender-level1

23 4016489 SHANMUGAM P PONNUSAMY M Male OBC hockey_men - Forward-level1

24 4003601 JARUPULA SUJIN JARUPULA LAXMAN Male ST hockey_men - Goal Keeper-level1

25 4016375 DEEPAK SUNIL SAHARAN Male UR hockey_men - Goal Keeper-level1

26 4018216 DHINAKARAN V VENKATAJALAPATHY T Male OBC hockey_men - Goal Keeper-level1

27 4016466 JANU J JOHNSON A Male OBC hockey_men - Half line-level1

28 4007838 PARAMESH S SUBRAMANIAM PILLAI 
M

Male UR powerlifting_men - 59 Kg-level1

29 4007461 JEYATHDEV US UDAYAKUMAR S Male OBC powerlifting_men - 83 Kg-level1

30 4011630 ANGEL THOMAS THOMAS TM Female UR volleyball_women - Attacker-
level1

31 4017918 ANEETA ANTONY ANTONY KC Female UR volleyball_women - Attacker-
level1

32 4018536 APARNA BIJU BIJU M K Female UR volleyball_women - Attacker-
level1

33 4009791 SMRITHYKETH M R MURALI V Male UR waterpolo_men - Attacker-level1

34 4019185 HARINI B BALAJI MANICKAM Female UR basketball_women - Forward-
level1

35 4019862 AKSHAYA H HANBARASAN D Female UR basketball_women - Forward-
level1

36 4013404 MADIWALA 
MAMATHA

MADIWALA VEERAPPA Female UR cricket_women - Top order 
Batswomen-level1

37 4006094 BHADRA P S SUNIL KUMAR P B Female UR volleyball_women - Attacker-
level1

38 4017100 NIVEDITHA JAYAN V T JAYAN Female UR volleyball_women - Attacker-
level1

39 4006098 ARYA K KOMALANGAN K Female UR volleyball_women - Blocker-
level1

40 4016088 SIDHARTH P PRASAD R Male UR waterpolo_men - Attacker-level1

41 4018860 AFSAL S NAVAS NAVAS Male UR waterpolo_men - Attacker-level1
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42 4007258 AKHILA P PONNUKUTTAN Female UR cricket_women - Top order 
Batswomen-level1

43 4018349 RUPA KUMARI VINOD KUMAR YADAV Female UR cricket_women - Top order 
Batswomen-level1

44 4001529 PARDUMAN RAKESH Male UR powerlifting_men - 93 Kg-level1

45 4015088 VINAYAGA 
MOORTHY G

GOVINDA RAJAN A Male UR volleyball_men - Universal 
Attacker-level1

46 4010421 NANDANAN R R RAJESH G Male UR waterpolo_men - Attacker-level1

47 4013500 APPU N S T NISHAD Male UR waterpolo_men - Centre forward-
level1

48 4014339 APPU N S T NISHAD Male UR waterpolo_men - Attacker-level1

49 4015727 ANANDHU A ANILKUMAR K Male UR waterpolo_men - Attacker-
level1,waterpolo_men - Centre 
forward-level1,waterpolo_men - 
Centre Back Defender-level1

Sl.
No.

Reg.ID Name Father Name Sex Comm Post Applied

1 4007835 MANIKANDAN S SENTHIL Male OBC ballbadminton_men - Back-
level32

2 4014280 HARISH KUMAR S SAMPATH E Male OBC ballbadminton_men - Back-
level32

3 4014326 KATHIRESWARAN P PALANISAMY P Male OBC ballbadminton_men - Back-
level32

4 4017899 RANJITH KUMAR M R MANI Male OBC ballbadminton_men - Back-
level32

5 4018317 VASANTHAKUMAR K KOLANGINATHAN K Male OBC ballbadminton_men - Back-
level32

6 4009418 NIRMAL RAJ S SELVA RAJ P Male OBC ballbadminton_men - Front-
level32

7 4012049 AZHAGUSITHAIYAN 
M

MUTHURAMASAMY G Male OBC ballbadminton_men - Front-
level32

8 4014328 ARUNKUMAR K KRISHNAMOORTHY P Male OBC ballbadminton_men - Front-
level32

9 4015929 AATHITHYAN A ARULJOTHI Male OBC ballbadminton_men - Front-
level32

10 4015935 SRIRAM E ELUMALAI K Male OBC ballbadminton_men - Front-
level32

11 4000860 OLIVIA T SHAIBU SHAIBU K JOSEPH Female UR basketball_women - 
Ballhandler-level32

12 4017914 ASHMITHA A ANANDAN M Female OBC basketball_women - 
Ballhandler-level32

13 4018433 NITIKA A AMUTHAN B Female SC basketball_women - 
Ballhandler-level32

14 4010110 YUVASREE M N MOHAN KUMAR Female UR basketball_women - Pivot-
level32

15 4015391 DONNA ELSA 
ZACHARIAH

ZACHARIAH THOMAS Female UR basketball_women - Pivot-
level32

List of Eligible Candidates - Level-2/3
Recruitment against Sports Quota for the Year 2023-24 thro' Open Advt. 
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16 4017174 SRUTHY R M RATHINAVEL Female OBC basketball_women - Pivot-
level32

17 4019982 YASHJEET PARMINDER SINGH Male UR cricket_men - Left arm spinner-
level32

18 4016050 SHAIK JANI BASHA SHAIK ALLABAKSHU Male UR cricket_men - Off Spinner-
level32

19 4017046 SUVRAT PRASAD 
TIWARY

GAYA PRASAD TIWARY Male UR cricket_men - Off Spinner-
level32

20 4003558 SHAJAN  F FRANKLIN Male UR football_men - Forward-
level32

21 4018876 SOUMYADEEP 
SARKAR 

RAKTIM SARKAR Male UR table_tennis_men - Doubles-
level32

22 4016583 SHAYAN SARKAR SWAPAN SARKAR Male UR table_tennis_men - Singles-
level32

23 4016843 KAUSHIK CHHETRI KAMAL CHHETRI Male UR table_tennis_men - Singles-
level32

24 4017217 SIDDHANT SUR ROY MANABENDRA SUR ROY Male UR table_tennis_men - Singles-
level32

25 4019932 S KARTHIKEYAN PR SOLAIYAN Male UR table_tennis_men - Singles-
level32

26 4019516 DEEKSHID D DEVADAS M Male UR volleyball_men - Blocker-
level32

27 4011630 ANGEL THOMAS THOMAS TM Female UR volleyball_women - Attacker-
level32

28 4017918 ANEETA ANTONY ANTONY KC Female UR volleyball_women - Attacker-
level32

29 4018536 APARNA BIJU BIJU M K Female UR volleyball_women - Attacker-
level32

30 4015323 RENJU JACOB JIMMY THOMAS Female UR volleyball_women - Blocker-
level32

31 4002945 GANESH KUMAR R S RAMESH S Male UR ballbadminton_men - Front-
level32

32 4018326 HARIMA SUNDHARI 
M

MUNISH KANNAN S Female UR basketball_women - Pivot-
level32

33 4001753 SHIJIN T THADHAYOUSE Male UR football_men - Forward-
level32

34 4012512 SANTHOSH S SAHAYA ANTHONI RAJ Male UR volleyball_men - Attacker-
level32

35 4002935 RENY RICHARD RICHARD C SUNNY Female UR volleyball_women - Attacker-
level32

36 4006094 BHADRA P S SUNIL KUMAR P B Female UR volleyball_women - Attacker-
level32

37 4014582 THEERTHA T V SUNIL KUMAR T V Female UR volleyball_women - Attacker-
level32

38 4017100 NIVEDITHA JAYAN V T JAYAN Female UR volleyball_women - Attacker-
level32
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39 4006098 ARYA K KOMALANGAN K Female UR volleyball_women - Blocker-
level32
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List of Eligible Candidates - Level-4/5

Recruitment against Sports Quota for the Year 2023-24 thro' Open Advt. 

- NIL -
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